
               FRIDAY OPEN 5D  
                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4063.75, Rider count = 113          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.194, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1219.13                        

     2D Time = 16.694, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 1015.94                        

     3D Time = 17.194, Placings = 23, Pool = $  812.75                        

     4D Time = 17.694, Placings = 11, Pool = $  609.56                        

     5D Time = 18.194, Placings = 21, Pool = $  406.38                        

                     Not Placed = 17                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.194 $366.00              Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

   2nd 16.202 $305.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   3rd 16.359 $244.00              Berlynn Waller on Barts Supernova Dash     

   4th 16.411 $183.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   5th 16.453 $122.00              Ella Lacey on Gold Lightning Frost         

   6th 16.502                      Stacy Barney on Miss Lion Freckle          

   7th 16.548                      Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

   8th 16.559                      Becky Schainost on Zip two be tyd          

   9th 16.573                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  10th 16.635                      Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

  11th 16.650                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.699 $305.00              Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry               

   2nd 16.715 $254.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   3rd 16.738 $203.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   4th 16.849 $152.00              Rachel Arends on Charming By Design        

   5th 16.906 $102.00              Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

   6th 16.907                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

   7th 16.911                      Nina Roberts on Circle Bar Holly           

   8th 16.930                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

   9th 16.932                      Kristen Burgess on Six Chrome Peaches      

  10th 16.938                      Lainey Miller on Fiestas Gunna Getya       

  11th 16.943                      Rachel Arends on CuzlmsoFast               

  12th 16.959                      Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

  13th 16.975                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

  14th 16.978                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  15th 16.979                      Kelley Garay on Flingin In The Sun         

  16th 16.996                      Grace Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

  17th 16.999                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  18th 17.000                      Kayla Copenhaver on KC SmashinlyFabulous   

  19th 17.001                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

  20th 17.034                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

Tie    17.034                      Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

  22nd 17.035                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  23rd 17.045                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  24th 17.048                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

  25th 17.061                      Dani Winnkers on JW Ticket Ta Fame         

  26th 17.071                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  27th 17.132                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

  28th 17.139                      Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

  29th 17.175                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  30th 17.183                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.220 $244.00              Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

   2nd 17.273 $203.00              Hannah Birt on Blazin Fast Smasher         

   3rd 17.279 $163.00              Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

   4th 17.285 $122.00              Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   5th 17.304 $ 81.00              Nina Roberts on Shazam                     

   6th 17.306                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

Tie    17.306                      Amber Baughman on Streakn To Win           

   8th 17.308                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

   9th 17.310                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

  10th 17.323                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  11th 17.402                      Becky Schainost on Hollywood CoCo Jo       

  12th 17.409                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  13th 17.415                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

  14th 17.418                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  15th 17.423                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  16th 17.428                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

  17th 17.444                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

  18th 17.517                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

  19th 17.542                      Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

  20th 17.549                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

  21st 17.563                      Mindi Clarke on Shoe Bar Devil             

  22nd 17.605                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  23rd 17.661                      Jana Dreasher on RAWHIDE PLAIN JANE        

                                                                                 

                               



                                4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.732 $183.00              Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

   2nd 17.735 $152.00              Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

   3rd 17.740 $122.00              Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   4th 17.798 $ 91.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   5th 17.837 $ 61.00              Becca Fellman on TKW Bully Buddy           

   6th 17.911                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   7th 17.922                      Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

   8th 17.958                      Dean Rogers on BarWonders Prairie Fire     

   9th 18.079                      Abbigail Holz on Pass The Gin              

  10th 18.170                      Nicole Morrison on Fine Little Sizzle      

  11th 18.184                      Kori Wagner on Hanks Tilly                 

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.216 $122.00              Ashley Barnhart on Go Skipps Lilly         

   2nd 18.272 $102.00              Abbigail Holz on Miss Sugar Fox            

   3rd 18.277 $ 81.00              Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

   4th 18.328 $ 61.00              Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

   5th 18.362 $ 41.00              Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

   6th 18.395                      Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar    

   7th 18.410                      Dean Rogers on Bye Bye Tari Bully          

   8th 18.419                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

   9th 18.421                      Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

  10th 18.434                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  11th 18.467                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

  12th 18.480                      Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

  13th 18.496                      Morgan Simmons on Hazelnut Robin Johnny    

  14th 18.605                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

  15th 18.805                      Kayla Copenhaver on This Girlz Fast        

  16th 18.844                      Brandy Reichmuth on Ima Streak Of Flash    

  17th 18.955                      Angelica Wellman on MP Easy Dinero         

  18th 19.313                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  19th 19.706                      Lana Barkman on Credit N Dibs              

  20th 20.698                      Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat              

  21st 22.787                      Jaden Sleezer on Ciclones Drift            

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

N/T    9999.000                    Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

N/T    9999.000                    Rachel Arends on Dashing Silverado         

N/T    9999.000                    Jaden Sleezer on Blues Whiskey Bar         

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

N/T    9999.000                    Nikki Holder on Buffalo County Brisc       

N/T    9999.000                    Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

N/T    9999.000                    Kelsey Hutton on JBS A Little Bet          

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

N/T    9999.000                    Joanne Hoffman on DHR Pass Em Up Perks     

N/T    9999.000                    Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

N/T    9999.000                    Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

N/T    9999.000                    Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

                                                                                 

             

                  FRIDAY YOUTH 3D 
 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   862.50, Rider count = 46           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.194, Placings = 13, Pool = $  431.25                        

     2D Time = 17.194, Placings =  9, Pool = $  258.75                        

     3D Time = 18.194, Placings = 12, Pool = $  172.50                        

                     Not Placed = 12                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.194 $216.00              Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

   2nd 16.202 $129.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   3rd 16.411 $ 86.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   4th 16.548                      Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

   5th 16.715                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   6th 16.738                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   7th 16.911                      Nina Roberts on Circle Bar Holly           

   8th 16.959                      Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

   9th 17.034                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  10th 17.035                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  11th 17.071                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  12th 17.132                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

  13th 17.175                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.285 $129.00              Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   2nd 17.304 $ 78.00              Nina Roberts on Shazam                     



   3rd 17.310 $ 52.00              Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

   4th 17.323                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

   5th 17.423                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

   6th 17.542                      Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

   7th 17.740                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   8th 17.798                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   9th 18.151                      Kylee Sandbulte on CV Speedy Cargo         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.277 $ 86.00              Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

   2nd 18.467 $ 52.00              Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   3rd 18.521 $ 35.00              Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

   4th 18.731                      Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

   5th 19.061                      Aleese Jurgens on Bugsy                    

   6th 19.214                      Macie Zimmerman on HW  WIN N CASH          

   7th 19.313                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   8th 19.685                      Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

   9th 19.976                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

  10th 20.326                      Sophia Garay on RS Lika Heart              

  11th 21.887                      Avery Stohs on Big Red                     

  12th 22.391                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

N/T    9999.000                    Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

N/T    9999.000                    Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

N/T    9999.000                    Katelyn Lightbody on PR Posie Game         

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Cameryn Towle on I'll Be Phameous          

N/T    9999.000                    Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

N/T    9999.000                    Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

N/T    9999.000                    Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

N/T    9999.000                    Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

                                                                                 

                    

                  SATURDAY OPEN 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  7784.25, Rider count = 171          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.931, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 2335.28                        

     2D Time = 16.431, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1946.06                        

     3D Time = 16.931, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1556.85                        

     4D Time = 17.431, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 1167.64                        

     5D Time = 17.931, Placings = 28, Pool = $  778.43                        

                     Not Placed = 28                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.931 $607.00              Randee Prindle on Red Man Jones            

   2nd 16.163 $467.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

   3rd 16.242 $350.00              Berlynn Waller on Barts Supernova Dash     

   4th 16.266 $280.00              Hailey O'Daniel on I Bee Freakin Famous    

   5th 16.293 $234.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   6th 16.345 $210.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   7th 16.348 $187.00              Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

   8th 16.349                      Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

   9th 16.388                      Becky Schainost on Zip two be tyd          

  10th 16.402                      Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.438 $506.00              Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   2nd 16.442 $389.00              Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   3rd 16.445 $292.00              Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   4th 16.459 $234.00              Bret Pierce on FL Mayhem                   

   5th 16.487 $195.00              Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop         

   6th 16.496 $175.00              Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   7th 16.526 $156.00              Lainey Miller on Fiestas Gunna Getya       

   8th 16.533                      Jessica Maahs on Spin The Moonlight        

   9th 16.564                      Jessica Maahs on Lil Traveling Prince      

  10th 16.566                      Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun       

  11th 16.573                      Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin     

  12th 16.574                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

  13th 16.576                      Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

  14th 16.580                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

  15th 16.584                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

  16th 16.608                      Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

  17th 16.610                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  18th 16.619                      Rachel Arends on CuzlmsoFast               

  19th 16.628                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  20th 16.631                      Amber Baughman on Streakn To Win           

  21st 16.646                      Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

  22nd 16.647                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             



  23rd 16.656                      Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

  24th 16.690                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  25th 16.700                      Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

  26th 16.706                      Brooke Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

  27th 16.708                      Shannon Jensen on It's a French Cartel     

  28th 16.718                      Randee Prindle on Shaken ta heaven         

  29th 16.724                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

  30th 16.742                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  31st 16.746                      Rachel Arends on Charming By Design        

  32nd 16.764                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

  33rd 16.770                      Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

  34th 16.799                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

  35th 16.809                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

  36th 16.817                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

  37th 16.820                      Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red            

  38th 16.856                      Nichol Schultz on Pawn Shop Phame          

  39th 16.908                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  40th 16.909                      Shannon Jensen on Guys Have Mercy          

  41st 16.910                      Stacy Kirchmann on Judy Two Shoes          

  42nd 16.912                      Kristen Burgess on Six Chrome Peaches      

  43rd 16.925                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

Tie    16.925                      Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.956 $405.00              Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

   2nd 16.968 $311.00              Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

   3rd 16.978 $234.00              Dani Winnkers on JW Ticket Ta Fame         

   4th 16.989 $187.00              Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry               

   5th 16.991 $156.00              Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

   6th 17.010 $140.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   7th 17.016 $125.00              Grace Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

   8th 17.017                      Riley Binder on Moons Pistol Annie         

   9th 17.018                      Dana Wagner on DW Diamond By Design        

  10th 17.045                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  11th 17.052                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  12th 17.055                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

  13th 17.057                      Angela Hett on Tie Dyed Bandit             

  14th 17.089                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  15th 17.102                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  16th 17.104                      Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan           

  17th 17.105                      Alyssa Wilberger on Firewatertwistedcash   

  18th 17.108                      Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes         

  19th 17.158                      Kris Harms on JD What A Cougar             

  20th 17.170                      Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

  21st 17.180                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  22nd 17.181                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

  23rd 17.187                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

  24th 17.219                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  25th 17.245                      Nicole Morrison on Fine Little Sizzle      

  26th 17.257                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

  27th 17.260                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  28th 17.266                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

  29th 17.272                      Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

  30th 17.290                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  31st 17.336                      Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie            

  32nd 17.354                      Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

  33rd 17.371                      Willie Weisbrook on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  34th 17.374                      Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

  35th 17.410                      Riley Binder on EPH Jet To Vegas           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.446 $304.00              Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

   2nd 17.464 $234.00              Dean Rogers on BarWonders Prairie Fire     

   3rd 17.466 $175.00              Kacie O'Connell on Arrow R Frostd Tater    

   4th 17.498 $140.00              Lexi Cleaveland on Dash to a Kandee Bar    

   5th 17.511 $117.00              Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

   6th 17.514 $105.00              Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

   7th 17.515 $ 93.00              Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

   8th 17.529                      Kori Wagner on Hanks Tilly                 

   9th 17.552                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  10th 17.567                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

  11th 17.610                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

  12th 17.615                      Becky Schainost on Hollywood CoCo Jo       

  13th 17.622                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  14th 17.636                      Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

  15th 17.645                      Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed         

  16th 17.657                      Jana Dreasher on RAWHIDE PLAIN JANE        

  17th 17.676                      Becca Fellman on TKW Bully Buddy           

  18th 17.692                      Rachel Arends on Dashing Silverado         

  19th 17.786                      Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

  20th 17.796                      Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

  21st 17.843                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              



  22nd 17.851                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

  23rd 17.883                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

  24th 17.890                      Alyssa Fisbeck on Rey To Sassy             

  25th 17.893                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

  26th 17.923                      Ellie Blake on Whiskey                     

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.933 $202.00              Angela Hett on BPR Tielin Two Spots        

   2nd 17.965 $156.00              Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

   3rd 18.024 $117.00              Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

   4th 18.055 $ 93.00              Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

   5th 18.060 $ 78.00              Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

   6th 18.065 $ 70.00              Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   7th 18.082 $ 62.00              Morgan Simmons on Hazelnut Robin Johnny    

   8th 18.099                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   9th 18.129                      Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

  10th 18.137                      Brandy Reichmuth on Ima Streak Of Flash    

  11th 18.146                      Ashley Barnhart on Go Skipps Lilly         

  12th 18.159                      Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

  13th 18.183                      Dean Rogers on Bye Bye Tari Bully          

  14th 18.197                      Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

  15th 18.230                      Susan Frink on Ole Lady Ettawood SK        

  16th 18.239                      Abbigail Holz on Pass The Gin              

  17th 18.502                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

  18th 18.657                      Nikki Holder on Buffalo County Brisc       

  19th 18.712                      Alexa Nichols on Brizby                    

  20th 18.839                      Lana Barkman on Credit N Dibs              

  21st 18.939                      Stacy Kirchmann on Namgis D 120            

  22nd 19.065                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  23rd 19.120                      Angelica Wellman on MP Easy Dinero         

  24th 19.490                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  25th 20.828                      Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

  26th 21.081                      Billi Kiester on Im Smart Cat              

  27th 21.327                      Jaden Sleezer on Blues Whiskey Bar         

  28th 24.287                      Jesselyn Seaton on Designed By Angels      

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

N/T    9999.000                    Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

N/T    9999.000                    Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

N/T    9999.000                    Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design      

N/T    9999.000                    Nancy Meyer on Dillon                      

N/T    9999.000                    Jackie Forney on JM Fruitys Loco Ben       

N/T    9999.000                    Jaden Sleezer on Ciclones Drift            

N/T    9999.000                    Kayla Copenhaver on This Girlz Fast        

N/T    9999.000                    Kelley Garay on Flingin In The Sun         

N/T    9999.000                    Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

N/T    9999.000                    Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Kelly Cook on Streakin Lil Hayday          

N/T    9999.000                    Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

N/T    9999.000                    Ella Lacey on Gold Lightning Frost         

N/T    9999.000                    Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker    

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

N/T    9999.000                    Abbigail Holz on Miss Sugar Fox            

N/T    9999.000                    Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

N/T    9999.000                    Michelle Shew on Blue Dash Go              

N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

N/T    9999.000                    Randee Prindle on Boxer                    

N/T    9999.000                    Kayla Copenhaver on KC SmashinlyFabulous   

N/T    9999.000                    Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

                                                                                 

                       

                        SATURDAY YOUTH 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   787.50, Rider count = 42           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.266, Placings = 16, Pool = $  393.75                        

     2D Time = 17.266, Placings =  8, Pool = $  236.25                        

     3D Time = 18.266, Placings =  8, Pool = $  157.50                        

                     Not Placed = 10                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.266 $197.00              Hailey O'Daniel on I Bee Freakin Famous    

   2nd 16.293 $118.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   3rd 16.345 $ 79.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   4th 16.348                      Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

   5th 16.402                      Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   6th 16.442                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

   7th 16.445                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           



   8th 16.496                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   9th 16.576                      Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

  10th 16.690                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  11th 16.925                      Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

  12th 17.010                      Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

  13th 17.045                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  14th 17.052                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  15th 17.089                      Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

  16th 17.257                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.272 $118.00              Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

   2nd 17.392 $ 71.00              Kylee Sandbulte on CV Speedy Cargo         

   3rd 17.446 $ 47.00              Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

   4th 17.751                      Brealynn Renz on Missy                     

   5th 17.796                      Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

   6th 17.843                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

   7th 18.065                      Isabella Kiester on Laredo                 

   8th 18.099                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.502 $ 79.00              Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   2nd 18.595 $ 47.00              Macie Zimmerman on HW  WIN N CASH          

   3rd 19.293 $ 32.00              Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

   4th 19.490                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   5th 19.736                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   6th 19.778                      Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

   7th 20.548                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

   8th 20.828                      Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

N/T    9999.000                    Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

N/T    9999.000                    Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

N/T    9999.000                    Rylan Carkoski on Ron                      

N/T    9999.000                    Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

N/T    9999.000                    Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

N/T    9999.000                    Sophia Garay on RS Lika Heart              

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

                                                                                 

                

                SATURDAY SENIOR 3D                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   393.75, Rider count = 21           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.574, Placings =  4, Pool = $  196.88                        

     2D Time = 17.074, Placings =  6, Pool = $  118.13                        

     3D Time = 17.574, Placings =  5, Pool = $   78.75                        

                     Not Placed = 6                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.574 $ 98.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   2nd 16.628 $ 59.00              Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   3rd 16.817 $ 39.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   4th 16.820                      Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.108 $ 59.00              Kelly Novotny on Outstanding Ashes         

   2nd 17.170 $ 35.00              Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer       

   3rd 17.354 $ 24.00              Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy         

   4th 17.464                      Dean Rogers on BarWonders Prairie Fire     

   5th 17.515                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

   6th 17.552                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.610 $ 39.00              Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   2nd 17.636 $ 24.00              Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

   3rd 17.851 $ 16.00              Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   4th 17.893                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

   5th 18.183                      Dean Rogers on Bye Bye Tari Bully          

N/T    9999.000                    Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

N/T    9999.000                    Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

N/T    9999.000                    Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

N/T    9999.000                    Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

N/T    9999.000                    Michelle Shew on Blue Dash Go              

N/T    9999.000                    Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                   SATURDAY FUTURITY                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   700.00, Rider count = 20           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.574, Placings = 14, Pool = $  420.00                        

     2D Time = 17.574, Placings =  5, Pool = $  280.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.574 $252.00              Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   2nd 16.608 $168.00              Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   3rd 16.619                      Rachel Arends on CuzlmsoFast               

   4th 16.647                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

   5th 16.656                      Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

   6th 16.742                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

   7th 16.746                      Rachel Arends on Charming By Design        

   8th 16.925                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

   9th 16.978                      Dani Winnkers on JW Ticket Ta Fame         

  10th 16.989                      Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry               

  11th 17.018                      Dana Wagner on DW Diamond By Design        

  12th 17.245                      Nicole Morrison on Fine Little Sizzle      

  13th 17.552                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  14th 17.567                      Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.692 $168.00              Rachel Arends on Dashing Silverado         

   2nd 18.137 $112.00              Brandy Reichmuth on Ima Streak Of Flash    

   3rd 18.239                      Abbigail Holz on Pass The Gin              

   4th 18.939                      Stacy Kirchmann on Namgis D 120            

   5th 24.287                      Jesselyn Seaton on Designed By Angels      

N/T    9999.000                    Kayla Copenhaver on This Girlz Fast        

                                                                                 

                    

                 SUNDAY OPEN 5D                  
                                                                                 

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  9401.25, Rider count = 215          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.948, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 2820.38                        

     2D Time = 16.448, Placings = 43, Pool = $ 2350.31                        

     3D Time = 16.948, Placings = 45, Pool = $ 1880.25                        

     4D Time = 17.448, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1410.19                        

     5D Time = 17.948, Placings = 32, Pool = $  940.13                        

                     Not Placed = 40                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.948 $733.00              Randee Prindle on Red Man Jones            

   2nd 16.107 $564.00              Kelly Cook on Streakin Lil Hayday          

   3rd 16.161 $423.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   4th 16.211 $338.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   5th 16.249 $282.00              Randee Prindle on Shaken ta heaven         

   6th 16.259 $254.00              Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons      

   7th 16.274 $226.00              Berlynn Waller on Barts Supernova Dash     

   8th 16.304                      Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   9th 16.321                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

  10th 16.334                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  11th 16.337                      Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

  12th 16.370                      Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop         

  13th 16.378                      Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

  14th 16.404                      Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

  15th 16.411                      Korrina Lynn Hughes on Turtle Rocd It      

  16th 16.413                      Hailey O'Daniel on I Bee Freakin Famous    

  17th 16.416                      Melinda Raasch on Credit Me Heavenly       

  18th 16.421                      Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

  19th 16.431                      Rachel Arends on Charming By Design        

  20th 16.445                      Becky Ortmeier on Whattacat                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.462 $611.00              Amber Baughman on Streakn To Win           

   2nd 16.479 $470.00              Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   3rd 16.485 $290.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You            

Tie    16.485 $290.00              Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

Tie    16.485 $290.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   6th 16.516 $212.00              Ella Lacey on Gold Lightning Frost         

   7th 16.537 $188.00              Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

   8th 16.547                      Denise Storm on Runnin Outta Sight         

   9th 16.560                      Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

  10th 16.561                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

  11th 16.566                      Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission         

  12th 16.575                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          



  13th 16.593                      Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun       

  14th 16.596                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

  15th 16.614                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

  16th 16.630                      Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta      

  17th 16.659                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold         

  18th 16.660                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  19th 16.689                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

  20th 16.707                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

  21st 16.715                      Morgan Wallace on Phame                    

  22nd 16.719                      Denise Storm on YM Barbie                  

  23rd 16.738                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  24th 16.766                      Kristen Burgess on Six Chrome Peaches      

  25th 16.768                      Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red            

  26th 16.786                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

  27th 16.793                      Marty Leach on Ames                        

  28th 16.799                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  29th 16.809                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  30th 16.812                      Hillery Yager on Evening Fling             

  31st 16.830                      Amy Woznick on Bold Dreamn Bandit     

  32nd 16.833                      Bret Pierce on FL Mayhem                   

  33rd 16.863                      Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan           

  34th 16.879                      Wendi King on NO LION IM LEO               

  35th 16.880                      Melinda Raasch on A Streak Ta Fame         

  36th 16.882                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

  37th 16.898                      Harper Rosenstiel on DHR Whatta Rosie Glo  

  38th 16.899                      Becky Schainost on Zip two be tyd          

  39th 16.903                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  40th 16.906                      Pam Schaaf on The Devine Obsession         

Tie    16.906                      Ashley Rosonke on SHIN E BLACK ROYAL       

  42nd 16.936                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

  43rd 16.947                      Riley Binder on Moons Pistol Annie         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.951 $489.00              Kris Harms on JD What A Cougar             

   2nd 16.954 $376.00              Tessa Ann Hughes on Cash Flip Seven        

   3rd 16.971 $254.00              Kayla Copenhaver on KC SmashinlyFabulous   

Tie    16.971 $254.00              Riley Binder on EPH Jet To Vegas           

   5th 16.972 $188.00              Kelsey Bruck on Tuff Peppy Jax             

   6th 17.002 $169.00              Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French      

   7th 17.015 $150.00              Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed         

   8th 17.021                      Carly Huttmann on Jesses Corona            

   9th 17.022                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  10th 17.024                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

  11th 17.046                      Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry               

  12th 17.047                      Jessica Maahs on Lil Traveling Prince      

  13th 17.054                      Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

  14th 17.083                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  15th 17.098                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  16th 17.114                      Cassie Martin on ZFour Deputy PYC          

  17th 17.118                      Lauren Strough on Bulliesgoinplatinum      

  18th 17.138                      Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

  19th 17.145                      Angela Hett on Tie Dyed Bandit             

  20th 17.164                      Rachel Arends on CuzlmsoFast               

  21st 17.166                      Morgan Wallace on Jul Jitsu                

  22nd 17.179                      Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

  23rd 17.180                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

  24th 17.213                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

  25th 17.215                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  26th 17.217                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  27th 17.225                      Jackie Forney on JM Fruitys Loco Ben       

  28th 17.241                      Kacie O'Connell on Arrow R Frostd Tater    

  29th 17.253                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  30th 17.260                      Mindi Clarke on Circle Bar Holly           

  31st 17.273                      Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo     

  32nd 17.275                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  33rd 17.284                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  34th 17.288                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

  35th 17.296                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

  36th 17.304                      Megan King on BW Willie B Dashin           

  37th 17.315                      Dani Winnkers on JW Ticket Ta Fame         

  38th 17.330                      Nancy Meyer on Andes Cash Ta Fame          

  39th 17.369                      Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter        

  40th 17.378                      Dana Wagner on DW Diamond By Design        

  41st 17.381                      Natalie Harrington on Fly Berry High       

  42nd 17.402                      Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

  43rd 17.405                      Alyssa Wilberger on FC Cajun Firewater     

  44th 17.424                      Nicole Morrison on Fine Little Sizzle      

  45th 17.425                      Kelsey Hutton on JBS A Little Bet          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.457 $367.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   2nd 17.458 $282.00              Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           



   3rd 17.466 $212.00              Nicole Edgren on Fly Guy                   

   4th 17.527 $169.00              Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design      

   5th 17.537 $141.00              Julia Soukup on Sunny C Windy Anna         

   6th 17.540 $127.00              Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

   7th 17.549 $113.00              Dean Rogers on BarWonders Prairie Fire     

   8th 17.552                      Pam Schaaf on HBR Bye Bye Poverty          

   9th 17.573                      Angela Hett on BPR Tielin Two Spots        

  10th 17.575                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

  11th 17.579                      Becca Fellman on TKW Bully Buddy           

  12th 17.587                      Morgan Simmons on Hazelnut Robin Johnny    

  13th 17.600                      Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

  14th 17.611                      Ashley Banister on PFF Perks Goldseeker    

  15th 17.618                      Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas          

  16th 17.627                      Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

  17th 17.638                      Hadly Ureste on Got Moves Like Jagger      

  18th 17.647                      Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

  19th 17.651                      Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

  20th 17.665                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

  21st 17.685                      Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

  22nd 17.691                      Randee Prindle on Boxer                    

  23rd 17.694                      Abbigail Holz on Pass The Gin              

  24th 17.701                      Hadly Ureste on This Frogs Famous          

  25th 17.735                      Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch             

  26th 17.743                      Dean Rogers on Bye Bye Tari Bully          

  27th 17.775                      Kori Wagner on Hanks Tilly                 

  28th 17.803                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

  29th 17.820                      Mindi Clarke on Shoe Bar Devil             

  30th 17.865                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  31st 17.873                      Jami Freudenburg on Watch Gator Joe        

  32nd 17.905                      Brealynn Renz on Missy                     

  33rd 17.906                      Christina Mann on Lota fenchlace           

  34th 17.909                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  35th 17.923                      Ellie Blake on Whiskey                     

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.048 $244.00              Michelle Shew on Blue Dash Go              

   2nd 18.077 $188.00              Rebecca Moulden on Samantha                

   3rd 18.082 $141.00              Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

   4th 18.087 $113.00              Sara Dowdy on Skye                         

   5th 18.102 $ 94.00              Jana Dreasher on RAWHIDE PLAIN JANE        

   6th 18.104 $ 85.00              Nancy Meyer on Dillon                      

   7th 18.109 $ 75.00              Gretchen Spitz on Frilly Bar               

   8th 18.136                      Jordan Daugherty on Jagger                 

   9th 18.150                      Denise Benney on Cheyenne                  

  10th 18.168                      Rowan Gordon on A Little Light             

  11th 18.171                      Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

  12th 18.182                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

  13th 18.316                      Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

  14th 18.328                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

  15th 18.355                      Laci Ohnoutka on Willy The Tank            

  16th 18.410                      Jesselyn Seaton on Designed By Angels      

  17th 18.424                      Shawn Nagel on Lakota's Painted Blue       

  18th 18.538                      Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

  19th 18.588                      Brandy Reichmuth on Ima Streak Of Flash    

  20th 18.609                      Ashley Barnhart on Go Skipps Lilly         

  21st 18.719                      Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

  22nd 18.851                      Amy Woznick on Battle Crye                 

  23rd 18.934                      Lily Wooledge on Athena                    

  24th 18.982                      Alexa Nichols on Brizby                    

  25th 19.502                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

  26th 19.727                      Talia Ziade on FL Fergalicious             

  27th 19.766                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

  28th 20.048                      Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     

  29th 20.412                      Abri Alley on Red Sand Piper               

  30th 20.575                      Sarah Jurgens on Bella Dragon              

  31st 21.763                      Jaden Sleezer on Ciclones Drift            

  32nd 25.367                      Jaden Sleezer on Blues Whiskey Bar         

N/T    9999.000                    Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

N/T    9999.000                    Kaycee Crockett on LK Gun Show             

N/T    9999.000                    Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

N/T    9999.000                    Kelli Byers on Diamonds ColonelGirl        

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

N/T    9999.000                    Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

N/T    9999.000                    Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

N/T    9999.000                    Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

N/T    9999.000                    Jessica Maahs on Spin The Moonlight        

N/T    9999.000                    Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

N/T    9999.000                    Alyssa Fisbeck on Rey To Sassy             

N/T    9999.000                    Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

N/T    9999.000                    Rachel Arends on Dashing Silverado         



N/T    9999.000                    Beth Baxter on R Helen                     

N/T    9999.000                    Grace Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

N/T    9999.000                    Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

N/T    9999.000                    Lainey Miller on Fiestas Gunna Getya       

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Kloxin on Rolex Remedy             

N/T    9999.000                    Colbie Schmitt on Temporary High           

N/T    9999.000                    KC Hegemann on Holland Hottie              

N/T    9999.000                    Korrina Lynn Hughes on Geminy Cricket KTH  

N/T    9999.000                    Paige Orstad on Cj Twilight Moon           

N/T    9999.000                    Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

N/T    9999.000                    Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

N/T    9999.000                    Alyssa Wilberger on Firewatertwistedcash   

N/T    9999.000                    Amy Lenhart on Preheat the Oven            

N/T    9999.000                    Becky Schainost on Hollywood CoCo Jo       

N/T    9999.000                    Brooke Buhr on DHR Mighty Martha           

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklyn Sowell on Barwonders goldenboy    

N/T    9999.000                    Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

N/T    9999.000                    Nikki Holder on Buffalo County Brisc       

N/T    9999.000                    Abbigail Holz on Miss Sugar Fox            

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Bailey McClure on Endless Possibilitez     

N/T    9999.000                    Casey Schaefer on Cashinovas Diva          

                                                                                 

 

                 SUNDAY YOUTH 3D                         
                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   937.50, Rider count = 50           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.161, Placings = 13, Pool = $  468.75                        

     2D Time = 17.161, Placings = 13, Pool = $  281.25                        

     3D Time = 18.161, Placings = 15, Pool = $  187.50                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.161 $188.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   2nd 16.321 $141.00              Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   3rd 16.337 $ 94.00              Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

   4th 16.413 $ 47.00              Hailey O'Daniel on I Bee Freakin Famous    

   5th 16.479                      Erika Cruikshank on Looker                 

   6th 16.596                      Kinlee Jackson on Takin Your Money         

   7th 16.614                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

   8th 16.689                      Erika Cruikshank on Otis                   

   9th 16.707                      Isabelle Penner on Docs Cody Cutter        

  10th 16.954                      Tessa Ann Hughes on Cash Flip Seven        

  11th 17.021                      Carly Huttmann on Jesses Corona            

  12th 17.022                      Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

  13th 17.138                      Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.217 $113.00              Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

   2nd 17.253 $ 84.00              Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

   3rd 17.402 $ 56.00              Kagen Girmus on Nina                       

   4th 17.457 $ 28.00              Paisley Anderson on The Fire Guy           

   5th 17.540                      Josey Wells on HVR Givemegoosebumps        

   6th 17.719                      Tessa Ann Hughes on Miss Geminy Frost      

   7th 17.742                      Kylee Sandbulte on CV Speedy Cargo         

   8th 17.803                      Brae Stueve on VF Cash Me Out              

   9th 17.905                      Brealynn Renz on Missy                     

  10th 17.909                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  11th 18.082                      Violet Green on Convincing Boston          

  12th 18.083                      Azlynn Vandenbroucke on Buddy              

Tie    18.083                      Adriana Bordovsky on Finn                  

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.171 $ 75.00              Layla Kravchuk on Hickory Kickory Dock     

   2nd 18.316 $ 56.00              Zoey Kravchuk on Rula                      

   3rd 18.538 $ 38.00              Isla Strasburger on Frostburns Bella Sera  

   4th 18.556 $ 19.00              Macie Zimmerman on HW  WIN N CASH          

   5th 18.934                      Lily Wooledge on Athena                    

   6th 19.160                      Tessa Adams on Bailey                      

   7th 19.181                      Raylynn Behmer on Jack's Daisy Pep         

   8th 19.357                      Alexis Kruse on DHR Livin to Run           

   9th 19.423                      Kagen Girmus on BB Blue Joker              

  10th 19.516                      Macie Zimmerman on PK Tags Topper          

  11th 19.727                      Talia Ziade on FL Fergalicious             

  12th 19.758                      Campbell Tran on Ricky Bobby               

  13th 19.766                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

  14th 20.048                      Anne Hastings on Fine Little Frenchman     



  15th 20.412                      Abri Alley on Red Sand Piper               

N/T    9999.000                    Maile Cunningham on Tuff Callie Cat        

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

N/T    9999.000                    Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

N/T    9999.000                    Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose            

N/T    9999.000                    Katelyn Lightbody on PR Posie Game         

N/T    9999.000                    Kylee Sandbulte on Sounds Like Molly       

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

N/T    9999.000                    Alexa Cruikshank on Dallas                 

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

                                                                                 

 

                       SUNDAY SENIOR                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   375.00, Rider count = 20           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.334, Placings =  6, Pool = $  187.50                        

     2D Time = 16.834, Placings =  4, Pool = $  112.50                        

     3D Time = 17.334, Placings =  8, Pool = $   75.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.334 $113.00              Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

   2nd 16.485 $ 75.00              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech               

   3rd 16.537                      Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            

   4th 16.561                      Delvin Buhr on DHR Whatta Wagon            

   5th 16.768                      Kent Magnuson on Snazzy Jet Red            

   6th 16.786                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.179 $ 68.00              Ann Riecken on Jetsmooth Rosie             

   2nd 17.213 $ 45.00              Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

   3rd 17.215                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

   4th 17.288                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.549 $ 45.00              Dean Rogers on BarWonders Prairie Fire     

   2nd 17.651 $ 30.00              Ann Riecken on PTL Whatta Salty Ash        

   3rd 17.743                      Dean Rogers on Bye Bye Tari Bully          

   4th 18.048                      Michelle Shew on Blue Dash Go              

   5th 18.109                      Gretchen Spitz on Frilly Bar               

   6th 18.182                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   7th 18.328                      Jeanette Larson on Tiny Gay Fling          

   8th 18.424                      Shawn Nagel on Lakota's Painted Blue       

N/T    9999.000                    Kari Lacey on I'm Explosive                

N/T    9999.000                    Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

                                                                                 

 

               SUNDAY BIKINI RACE                 
                                                                                 

Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 11480.00, Rider count = 144          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.948, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 3444.00                        

     2D Time = 16.448, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 2870.00                        

     3D Time = 16.948, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 2296.00                        

     4D Time = 17.448, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1722.00                        

     5D Time = 17.948, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1148.00                        

                     Not Placed = 28                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.948 $964.00              Randee Prindle on Red Man Jones            

   2nd 16.107 $758.00              Kelly Cook on Streakin Lil Hayday          

   3rd 16.161 $620.00              Emma Allen on Dat Famous Sterling          

   4th 16.211 $482.00              Lindsey Kester on VC By Moonlight          

   5th 16.249 $344.00              Randee Prindle on Shaken ta heaven         

   6th 16.259 $276.00              Lauren Strough on Marthas Slick Moons      

   7th 16.304                      Morgan Buxton on Gold Streaktovegas        

   8th 16.321                      Emma Allen on Miss JB 149                  

   9th 16.334                      Fran Smith on GRIT GRACE AND LACE          

  10th 16.337                      Whitly Gregory on MR JB 124                

  11th 16.370                      Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop         

  12th 16.378                      Kaitie Bordovsky on Cash Streakin Viper    

  13th 16.404                      Bret Pierce on On The Run Witha Gun        

  14th 16.413                      Hailey O'Daniel on I Bee Freakin Famous    

  15th 16.416                      Melinda Raasch on Credit Me Heavenly       

  16th 16.421                      Taylor King on Fabulous Perk A Dan         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.462 $804.00              Amber Baughman on Streakn To Win           

   2nd 16.485 $631.00              Becca Fellman on Simply Iknow Uknow        

   3rd 16.537 $517.00              Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131            



   4th 16.547 $402.00              Denise Storm on Runnin Outta Sight         

   5th 16.560 $287.00              Demi Hull on YZ Feeltheroyalsting          

   6th 16.566 $230.00              Bailey McClure on Stoli My Mission         

   7th 16.575                      Chantel Andrews on Famous Twister          

   8th 16.593                      Camryn Kocian on Peppered By Shotgun       

   9th 16.614                      Lindsey Wackel on Jazzy Lady Cat           

  10th 16.630                      Lauren Strough on GQH Slick Ta Fiesta      

  11th 16.660                      Stacy O'Daniel on I Bee Streakin           

  12th 16.719                      Denise Storm on YM Barbie                  

  13th 16.738                      Demi Hull on Scarlett Firewater            

  14th 16.766                      Kristen Burgess on Six Chrome Peaches      

  15th 16.793                      Marty Leach on Ames                        

  16th 16.799                      Grace Hartweg on Frenchmans Domonique      

  17th 16.809                      Clara Bradbury on French Girls R Sassy     

  18th 16.833                      Bret Pierce on FL Mayhem                   

  19th 16.863                      Carla Jensen on Yo Below A Cowan           

  20th 16.879                      Wendi King on NO LION IM LEO               

  21st 16.880                      Melinda Raasch on A Streak Ta Fame         

  22nd 16.882                      Sara Sumpter on DTT Traffic Rose           

  23rd 16.898                      Harper Rosenstiel on DHR Whatta Rosie Glo  

  24th 16.899                      Becky Schainost on Zip two be tyd          

  25th 16.903                      Sara Sumpter on DHF Big Bazooms            

  26th 16.906                      Ashley Rosonke on SHIN E BLACK ROYAL       

  27th 16.936                      Brittney Keller on DHR Honor and Perks     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.951 $643.00              Kris Harms on JD What A Cougar             

   2nd 16.971 $505.00              Kayla Copenhaver on KC SmashinlyFabulous   

   3rd 16.972 $413.00              Kelsey Bruck on Tuff Peppy Jax             

   4th 17.015 $321.00              Camryn Kocian on Streaking Smashed         

   5th 17.021 $230.00              Carly Huttmann on Jesses Corona            

   6th 17.022 $184.00              Maddie Blair on Good Golly Wally           

   7th 17.024                      Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball           

   8th 17.046                      Clara Bradbury on Miss Perry               

   9th 17.047                      Jessica Maahs on Lil Traveling Prince      

  10th 17.054                      Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks          

  11th 17.083                      Sarah Jurgens on TR Judged By A Saint      

  12th 17.098                      Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever         

  13th 17.114                      Cassie Martin on ZFour Deputy PYC          

  14th 17.118                      Lauren Strough on Bulliesgoinplatinum      

  15th 17.138                      Cloey Thompson on BLR Driftinjohnwayne     

  16th 17.145                      Angela Hett on Tie Dyed Bandit             

  17th 17.180                      Ruth Laue on Fine Little War               

  18th 17.213                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat        

  19th 17.215                      Casey Jones on DHR Whatta Red Jet          

  20th 17.217                      Harlee Boyd on Miss Mac Murphie            

  21st 17.225                      Jackie Forney on JM Fruitys Loco Ben       

  22nd 17.241                      Kacie O'Connell on Arrow R Frostd Tater    

  23rd 17.253                      Taya Sandbulte on Frenchmans Lucky Lana    

  24th 17.260                      Mindi Clarke on Circle Bar Holly           

  25th 17.273                      Brandi Salestrom on Munndy Found Waldo     

  26th 17.275                      Jenna Panning on PG Streakin Sunfrost      

  27th 17.284                      Chantel Andrews on Ima Gunna Letit Shine   

  28th 17.288                      Heather Basoco on Hay Cube                 

  29th 17.296                      Mindi Clarke on Bray's Breeze Tease        

  30th 17.315                      Dani Winnkers on JW Ticket Ta Fame         

  31st 17.378                      Dana Wagner on DW Diamond By Design        

  32nd 17.424                      Nicole Morrison on Fine Little Sizzle      

  33rd 17.425                      Kelsey Hutton on JBS A Little Bet          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.458 $482.00              Lorri Knorr on Okeys Irish Fling           

   2nd 17.466 $379.00              Nicole Edgren on Fly Guy                   

   3rd 17.527 $310.00              Carley Duensing on Streakin By Design      

   4th 17.537 $241.00              Julia Soukup on Sunny C Windy Anna         

   5th 17.573 $172.00              Angela Hett on BPR Tielin Two Spots        

   6th 17.575 $138.00              Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey               

   7th 17.579                      Becca Fellman on TKW Bully Buddy           

   8th 17.600                      Kris Harms on Doves Doc Frost Bar          

   9th 17.618                      Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas          

  10th 17.627                      Haley Soester on Dandys Triple Biscut      

  11th 17.638                      Hadly Ureste on Got Moves Like Jagger      

  12th 17.647                      Clara Bradbury on Aint Fameous Yet         

  13th 17.665                      Pen Mandina on Ohwhattapistolannie         

  14th 17.685                      Carly Bohannon on Frenchmark Bar Wonder    

  15th 17.694                      Abbigail Holz on Pass The Gin              

  16th 17.701                      Hadly Ureste on This Frogs Famous          

  17th 17.820                      Mindi Clarke on Shoe Bar Devil             

  18th 17.865                      Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame            

  19th 17.873                      Jami Freudenburg on Watch Gator Joe        

  20th 17.905                      Brealynn Renz on Missy                     

  21st 17.906                      Christina Mann on Lota fenchlace           



  22nd 17.909                      Maddie Blair on Cartels Zoomn Pastya       

  23rd 17.923                      Ellie Blake on Whiskey                     

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 18.048 $321.00              Michelle Shew on Blue Dash Go              

   2nd 18.077 $253.00              Rebecca Moulden on Samantha                

   3rd 18.087 $207.00              Sara Dowdy on Skye                         

   4th 18.102 $161.00              Jana Dreasher on RAWHIDE PLAIN JANE        

   5th 18.109 $115.00              Gretchen Spitz on Frilly Bar               

   6th 18.136 $ 92.00              Jordan Daugherty on Jagger                 

   7th 18.182                      Jerry Brinkman on JoJo Corona              

   8th 18.424                      Shawn Nagel on Lakota's Painted Blue       

   9th 18.609                      Ashley Barnhart on Go Skipps Lilly         

  10th 18.719                      Allison Bishop on Streakin Fire Flit       

  11th 18.934                      Lily Wooledge on Athena                    

  12th 18.982                      Alexa Nichols on Brizby                    

  13th 19.502                      Jerry Brinkman on PLK Perkie Streak        

  14th 19.766                      Brealynn Renz on Sid                       

  15th 20.575                      Sarah Jurgens on Bella Dragon              

  16th 21.763                      Jaden Sleezer on Ciclones Drift            

  17th 25.367                      Jaden Sleezer on Blues Whiskey Bar         

N/T    9999.000                    Kaycee Crockett on LK Gun Show             

N/T    9999.000                    Gladys Rogers on BarWonders Goldfrost      

N/T    9999.000                    Gretchen Goedeken on Spots in my dreams    

N/T    9999.000                    Jessica Maahs on Spin The Moonlight        

N/T    9999.000                    Lindsey Wackel on Ms. First Exclusive      

N/T    9999.000                    Kelli Byers on Diamonds ColonelGirl        

N/T    9999.000                    Halle Johnson on Bar B CoronasNBlondes     

N/T    9999.000                    Tanya Phillips on Streak Of Blu            

N/T    9999.000                    Grace Hartweg on DHR Whatta Miss Flit      

N/T    9999.000                    Paul Knorr on Salty Ashes                  

N/T    9999.000                    Hailey O'Daniel on Frenchiesclaimtafame    

N/T    9999.000                    Bailey McClure on Endless Possibilitez     

N/T    9999.000                    Jackie Nelson on PACNASMITHNWESSON         

N/T    9999.000                    Lainey Miller on Fiestas Gunna Getya       

N/T    9999.000                    Allison Kloxin on Rolex Remedy             

N/T    9999.000                    KC Hegemann on Holland Hottie              

N/T    9999.000                    Paige Orstad on Cj Twilight Moon           

N/T    9999.000                    Taya Sandbulte on YoYo Fire Monster        

N/T    9999.000                    Carly Bohannon on Prized Fame              

N/T    9999.000                    Shayla Staab on True French Kitty          

N/T    9999.000                    Demi Hull on Autiums First Dash            

N/T    9999.000                    Nikki Holder on Buffalo County Brisc       

N/T    9999.000                    Becky Schainost on Hollywood CoCo Jo       

N/T    9999.000                    Brooklyn Sowell on Barwonders goldenboy    

N/T    9999.000                    Abbigail Holz on Miss Sugar Fox            

N/T    9999.000                    Kenley Fluit on Cash Peppy Dully           

N/T    9999.000                    Colbie Schmitt on Temporary High           

N/T    9999.000                    Casey Schaefer on Cashinovas Diva          

 

 

                 Sun Pee Wee                       
                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.50, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 21.998, Placings =  1, Pool = $   67.50                        

     2D Time = 22.998, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 23.998, Placings =  6, Pool = $   45.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 21.998 $ 68.00              Piper Ohnoutka on Bob                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 24.625 $ 45.00              Harlei Strader on Robbie                   

   2nd 24.657                      Rhett Duensing on Brownie                  

   3rd 25.704                      Beckham Renz on Breeze                     

   4th 31.306                      Emily Phillips on Bob                      

   5th 36.814                      Evie Green on Stevie                       

   6th 60.078                      Ruby Keller on Star                        

N/T    9999.000                    Tucker Schaefer on Foxy                    

N/T    9999.000                    Sutton Simmons on Ranger                   

N/T    9999.000                    Sterling Simmons on Ranger              

 


